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ALLERGENS: PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR MORE INFORMATION

BREAKFAST

SANDWICHES

BACON £6.00
SAUSAGE £5.20
BACON & SAUSAGE £6.50
BUTTER CROISSANTS £4.80
CHEESE & HAM CROISSANTS  £6.00
CHEESE & BACON CROISSANTS  £6.00
TOASTED TEACAKE £2.80
TOAST £2.80

SANDWICHES

ALL SERVED TOASTED OR COLD
WITH COLESLAW

HAM, CHEESE & RED ONION £5.50
TUNA MAYO & CHEESE £5.50
CHEESE & TOMATO £5.50
CORONATION CHICKEN £5.50

SEE DAILY MENU FOR SPECIALS

HOT PANINIS

ALL SERVED WITH COLESLAW

VEGAN MEXICAN STYLE £6.50
TUNA MAYO & CHEESE £6.50
HAM & CHEESE £6.50
CORONATION CHICKEN £6:50

SEE DAILY MENU FOR SPECIALS

GF BREAD AVAILABLE AT
X ; HARBRGE

JACKET POTATOS

CHEESE & BEANS £6.00
TUNA MAYO & CHEESE £6.00
£6.00

CORONATION CHICKEN
SEE DAILY MENU FOR SPECIALS

WRAPS

SERVED WITH SALAD AND CRISPS

CHICKEN FAIJITA £8.00
CORONATION CHICKEN £8.00
CHILLI PULLED BEEF £8.00

SOUP

SERVED WITH BREAD & BUTTER £5.50

SERVED WITH PANINI OR +£4.50
SANDWICH

SWEET TREATS
TRAYBAKES £3.20
CAKE £4.00
MUFFINS £3.80

FRUIT SCONES - BUTTER & JAM £3.20
FRUIT SCONES - CREAM & JAM £4.00
SEE DAILY MENU FOR SPECIALS

ICE CREAM

VISIT OUR ICE CREAM DISPLAY
INSIDE FOR AVAILIBILITY AND PRICES
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HOT DRINKS

SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO

LATTE

FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

POT OF YORKSHIRE TEA
MUG OF FLAVOURED TEA

ALTERNATIVE MILK - SOYA,
COCONUT, ALMOND, OAT

SYRUPS

£2.30
£2.50
£2.50
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£2.30
£2.30
£1.00

COLD DRINKS

ICED COFFEE

DIET COKE

COKE

STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER
DR PEPPER

FANTA ORANGE

J20 - VARIOUS FLAVOURS
SAN PELLEGRINO
VIMTO - SUGAR FREE
SPRITE

FENTIMANS

FRUIT SHOOT

MILKSHAKES - BISCOFF, OREO,
BANANA & JAMMIE DODGER

"

£3.20
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.80
£1.50
£4.50

SPECIALITY
HOT CHOCOLATES

HOT CHOCOLATE
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE
+ CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS

ALCOHOL

PERONI - 5.1% 330ML

CORONA - 4.5% 330ML
BUDWEISER - 4.5% 330ML
CORNISH CIDER - 5.0% 330ML
BIRRA MORETTI - 4.6% 330ML
OLD MOUT CIDER - 4.0% 500ML
MAGNERS CIDER - 4.5% 568ML
DOOMBAR ALE - 4.3% 500ML
MERLOT - 13% 187ML

ROSE - 12.5% 187ML

PINOT GRIGIO - 10.5% 187ML
SAUVIGION BLANC - 13% 187ML
BAILEYS - 17% 50ML

3 WRENS GIN

ORIGINAL DRY - 42% 50ML

BISON GRASS - 41.5% 50ML

BLOODY APRICOT - 40% 50ML
INCLUDES TONIC WATER

BECKS BLUE - 0%

£3.50
£3.50
£1.20

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.50
OR
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£3.00

DON’'T FORGET TO PICK UP
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YOUR LOYALTY CARD AND



