

ALLERGENS: PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR MORE INFORMATION

#### **BREAKFAST**

#### **SANDWICHES**

BACON	£6.00
SAUSAGE	£5.20
BACON & SAUSAGE	£6.50
BUTTER CROISSANTS	£4.80
CHEESE & HAM CROISSANTS	£6.00
CHEESE & BACON CROISSANTS	£6.00
TOASTED TEACAKE	£2.80
TOAST	£2.80

## **SANDWICHES**

ALL SERVED TOASTED OR COLD WITH COLESLAW

HAM, CHEESE & RED ONION	£5.50
TUNA MAYO & CHEESE	£5.50
CHEESE & TOMATO	£5.50
CORONATION CHICKEN	£5.50
SEE DAILY MENU FOR SPECIALS	

#### **HOT PANINIS**

ALL SERVED WITH COLESLAW

VEGAN MEXICAN STYLE	£6.50
TUNA MAYO & CHEESE	£6.50
HAM & CHEESE	£6.50
CORONATION CHICKEN	£6.50
SEE DAILY MENU FOR SPECIALS	

GF BREAD AVAILABLE AT
NO EXTRA CHARGE

# JACKET POTATOS

CHEESE & BEANS	£6.00
TUNA MAYO & CHEESE	£6.00
CORONATION CHICKEN	£6.00
SEE DAILY MENU FOR SPECIALS	

#### **WRAPS**

SERVED WITH SALAD AND CRISPS	
CHICKEN FAJITA	£8.00
CORONATION CHICKEN	£8.00
CHILLI PULLED BEEF	£8.00

#### SOUP

SERVED WITH BREAD & BUTTER	£5.50
SERVED WITH PANINI OR	+£4.50
SANDWICH	

## **SWEET TREATS**

TRAYBAKES	£3.20
CAKE	£4.00
MUFFINS	£3.80
FRUIT SCONES - BUTTER & JAM	£3.20
FRUIT SCONES - CREAM & JAM	£4.00
SEE DAILY MENU FOR SPECIALS	

# ICE CREAM

VISIT OUR ICE CREAM DISPLAY
INSIDE FOR AVAILIBILITY AND PRICES



#### **HOT DRINKS**

SINGLE ESPRESSO	£2.30
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.50
AMERICANO	£2.50
LATTE	£3.20
FLAT WHITE	£3.20
CAPPUCCINO	£3.20
MOCHA	£3.20
POT OF YORKSHIRE TEA	£2.30
MUG OF FLAVOURED TEA	£2.30
ALTERNATIVE MILK - SOYA,	£1.00
COCONUT, ALMOND, OAT	
SYRUPS	£0.60

#### **COLD DRINKS**

ICED COFFEE	£3.20
DIET COKE	£2.00
COKE	£2.00
STILL WATER	£2.50
SPARKLING WATER	£2.50
DR PEPPER	£2.00
FANTA ORANGE	£2.00
J20 - VARIOUS FLAVOURS	£2.50
SAN PELLEGRINO	£2.00
VIMTO - SUGAR FREE	£2.00
SPRITE	£2.00
FENTIMANS	£2.80
FRUIT SHOOT	£1.50
MILKSHAKES - BISCOFF, OREO, BANANA & JAMMIE DODGER	£4.50

# SPECIALITY HOT CHOCOLATES

HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50
+ CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS	£1.20

### **ALCOHOL**

PERONI - 5.1% 330ML	£3.50
CORONA - 4.5% 330ML	£3.50
BUDWEISER - 4.5% 330ML	£3.50
CORNISH CIDER - 5.0% 330ML	£3.50
BIRRA MORETTI - 4.6% 330ML	£3.50
OLD MOUT CIDER - 4.0% 500ML	£3.50
MAGNERS CIDER - 4.5% 568ML	£3.50
DOOMBAR ALE - 4.3% 500ML	£3.50
MERLOT - 13% 187ML	£4.50
ROSE - 12.5% 187ML	£4.50
PINOT GRIGIO - 10.5% 187ML	£4.50
SAUVIGION BLANC - 13% 187ML	£4.50
BAILEYS - 17% 50ML	£4.50
3 WRENS GIN	£6.50
ORIGINAL DRY - 42% 50ML	OR
BISON GRASS - 41.5% 50ML	2 FOR £10
BLOODY APRICOT - 40% 50ML	
INCLUDES TONIC WATER	
BECKS BLUE - 0%	£3.00

DON'T FORGET TO PICK UP YOUR LOYALTY CARD AND REVIEW US ON FACEBOOK